

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8102/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2005 in MFA No. 2836/2003 &
MFA No. 2837/2003 & MFA No. 2838/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SALAHA BEGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit and one week's time
thereafter is granted to file rejoinder, if any.

List the matter thereafter.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)