

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8102/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2005 in MFA No.2836 of 2003, MFA No. 2837/2003 & MFA No. 2838/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SALAHA BEGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M.,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

Learned counsel for the State of Karnataka is directed to get the entire records of the case in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER